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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Libres X <INICIACION> (1)

SERIE Nº 11.1

46394621 CATERINA OBRADOR PALMER 01:03.71 251.3 2010 FELANITX

49926640 SARA VILLEGAS VILLEGAS 00:59.80 251.4 2010 CVOLTOR

49607849 RUT MOLINA MOLL 00:59.90 251.5 2010 CNPALMA

49606545 LUCAS GARCIA GARZON1.6 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 21.2

49609231 PAULA SERRANO IGLESIAS 00:57.97 502.2 2010 CVOLTOR

49605845 PAULA SILLERO FERNANDEZ 00:54.62 252.3 2010 CVOLTOR

49868806 CECILIA NOCERAS SANCHEZ 00:52.06 252.4 2010 CN.INCA

49921504 MARINA COLL ROMAN 00:54.52 252.5 2010 CN.INCA

01801769 GEMMA LOVRINCEVICH 00:55.92 502.6 2010 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 31.3

49613385 ALBERT FONT RUA 00:49.73 253.1 2009 CAMPUSES

49608892 AINHOA CAMPUZANO RAMOS 00:49.13 253.2 2010 SALLE-P

41660749 GRACIA HEVIA PANDO 00:47.25 503.3 2010 FELANITX

54623315 MARTINA GARCIA PROHENS 00:46.67 253.4 2010 CNPALMA

45693610 PAU MATEU ALVAREZ 00:46.68 253.5 2009 CNPALMA

03764793 LIUDMILA LABUTINA 00:47.12 253.6 2010 FELANITX

49605104 MARTINA LOPEZ BAUZA 00:49.22 253.7 2010 CVOLTOR

49605192 CRISTINA SASTRE ROMAN 00:51.64 253.8 2010 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 41.4

49771294 LAURA GIMENEZ GOMEZ 00:46.54 254.1 2010 CNPALMA

01937448 LUKAS ALEXEJ BERKTOLD 00:45.52 254.2 2009 NCALVIA

41693223 JORDI GRIMALT OBRADOR 00:45.21 254.3 2009 FELANITX

46395977 GORKA PEREZ YEBES 00:45.00 504.4 2009 CNPALMA

49610886 AZAHARA LLOMPART PORTAS 00:44.85 254.5 2010 CNPALMA

49480824 ALEJANDRO ARBOS GOMEZ 00:45.38 254.6 2009 CVOLTOR

49481146 AINA BAUZA LLANA 00:45.74 254.7 2010 FELANITX

41693912 ALEIX GINARD ESTEVA 00:46.59 254.8 2009 ES.ARTA

SERIE Nº 51.5

55088597 KEVIN POL MATA 00:42.89 255.1 2009 MASTBAL

45698344 IZAN BLANCO LOPEZ 00:42.62 255.2 2009 NCALVIA

00471159 CRISTIAN CHOJNACKI 00:42.63 505.3 2009 CN.INCA

49774485 TOMEU BENNASSAR PAYERAS 00:41.38 255.4 2009 CNMURO

49610392 ISABEL BERGAS COMAS 00:41.86 505.5 2010 SALLE-P

49613168 MANUEL FLORIT CASTILLO 00:42.56 255.6 2009 CVOLTOR

46394224 IRENE TOMAS TOMAS 00:43.07 505.7 2010 CAMPUSES

45611078 JOAN COLL ESPINOSA 00:43.27 255.8 2009 CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Libres X <INICIACION> (1)

SERIE Nº 61.6

49611192 PABLO PEREZ VENERO 00:41.24 256.1 2009 CAMPUSES

46397615 MARIA ANGELA BARCELO CASTAÑER 00:40.73 506.2 2010 SALLE-P

45692293 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ CABELLOS 00:40.31 256.3 2009 CNPALMA

45691485 DANI FERRER GARCIA 00:39.29 256.4 2009 CN.INCA

45692114 NAOKI MONTORO ORIDE 00:39.67 256.5 2009 NCALVIA

49864618 LUCA CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA 00:40.31 256.6 2009 CNPALMA

45370888 ADRIA CAMPS MARROIG 00:40.85 256.7 2009 NCALVIA

45692046 ALEJANDRO MADRID GUERRERO 00:41.95 506.8 2009 NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 71.7

41710180 SIMON MORRO KRUEGER 00:39.21 257.1 2009 CN.INCA

41664607 IVAN CASANOVAS ROCA 00:38.62 257.2 2009 ILLES

45696313 GERARD VALLESPIR TORAN 00:37.47 507.3 2009 CN.INCA

45612770 MARC SANCHEZ BELTRAN 00:35.38 257.4 2009 MASTBAL

41661630 JORDI COMAS ANDREO 00:35.98 257.5 2009 CN.INCA

46393247 OLIMPIA BESALDUCH ALVAREZ 00:36.78 257.6 2010 CNPALMA

46390956 DANIEL SERRA MARTINEZ 00:39.40 507.7 2009 SALLE-P

46388467 SERGIO PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA 00:39.95 507.8 2009 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 2 25 Mariposa X <INICIACION> (70)

SERIE Nº 82.1

32737364 IAN SUAREZ QUIZA8.2 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49865110 CHIARA ALESSIA SCOPONI MARQUEZ-SILVA8.3 2011 S.T.BOCCHORIS

49612767 LLORENÇ CLADERA LOPEZ8.4 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

49480464 CARLA FIOL VILLANUEVA8.5 2011 S.T.CVOLTOR

49612169 JULIA POCOVI FONTIRROIG8.6 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

46389514 ANTONIO VERGER SALVADOR8.7 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 92.2

49925442 PHILIP VILI GRIGOROV9.1 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

55232025 SERGIO NICOLAU SANCHEZ9.2 2010 S.T.CAMPUSES

49482351 CARLOS MONTALVA REBASSA9.3 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

46396883 DANIELA BLAS HERNANDEZ9.4 2011 S.T.CVOLTOR

49611193 PEDRO PEREZ VENERO9.5 2010 S.T.CAMPUSES

41661752 ALVARO LOZANO DE SOSA MASA9.6 2010 S.T.FELANITX

49480144 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ SERRA9.7 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 102.3

49605555 JAIME JAUME RANI10.1 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

41664015 IKER FERNANDEZ ROZALEN10.2 2010 S.T.CVOLTOR

42313112 TIAGO DEL POL VICA10.3 2010 S.T.FELANITX

46391812 PAU BESTARD MOREY10.4 2010 S.T.CAMPUSES

49866865 ANDREA SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ10.5 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

45698995 JOAQUIN BERNAT AMAYA NUÑEZ10.6 2010 S.T.CNMURO

41662624 PAULA ENRIQUE ALORDA10.7 2011 S.T.SALLE-P

49605621 PERE MAJORAL DRIOUICH10.8 2010 S.T.SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 2 25 Mariposa X <INICIACION> (70)

SERIE Nº 112.4

49613468 PEDRO LE-SENNE BUJOSA11.1 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

03229184 EVA BENFENATI11.2 2011 S.T.NCALVIA

49609518 MARIA VERGER SALVADOR11.3 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

49612753 POLO RODRIGUEZ ROSE11.4 2010 S.T.NCALVIA

46389994 JOAN TOMAS JUNCOSA11.5 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

49608819 MARINA BOSCH VALERO11.6 2011 S.T.BOCCHORIS

41662210 ARIADNA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS11.7 2011 S.T.CNPALMA

46391527 VICTOR VAZQUEZ ANDRES11.8 2010 S.T.SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 3 50 Braza-Crol X <INICIACION> (1)

SERIE Nº 123.1

49606545 LUCAS GARCIA GARZON12.2 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

49607849 RUT MOLINA MOLL 00:59.90 2512.3 2010 CNPALMA

49609231 PAULA SERRANO IGLESIAS 00:57.97 5012.4 2010 CVOLTOR

49926640 SARA VILLEGAS VILLEGAS 00:59.80 2512.5 2010 CVOLTOR

46394621 CATERINA OBRADOR PALMER 01:03.71 2512.6 2010 FELANITX

SERIE Nº 133.2

01801769 GEMMA LOVRINCEVICH 00:55.92 5013.2 2010 CVOLTOR

49921504 MARINA COLL ROMAN 00:54.52 2513.3 2010 CN.INCA

49605192 CRISTINA SASTRE ROMAN 00:51.64 2513.4 2010 CVOLTOR

49868806 CECILIA NOCERAS SANCHEZ 00:52.06 2513.5 2010 CN.INCA

49605845 PAULA SILLERO FERNANDEZ 00:54.62 2513.6 2010 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 143.3

49605104 MARTINA LOPEZ BAUZA 00:49.22 2514.1 2010 CVOLTOR

03764793 LIUDMILA LABUTINA 00:47.12 2514.2 2010 FELANITX

45693610 PAU MATEU ALVAREZ 00:46.68 2514.3 2009 CNPALMA

49771294 LAURA GIMENEZ GOMEZ 00:46.54 2514.4 2010 CNPALMA

54623315 MARTINA GARCIA PROHENS 00:46.67 2514.5 2010 CNPALMA

41660749 GRACIA HEVIA PANDO 00:47.25 5014.6 2010 FELANITX

49608892 AINHOA CAMPUZANO RAMOS 00:49.13 2514.7 2010 SALLE-P

49613385 ALBERT FONT RUA 00:49.73 2514.8 2009 CAMPUSES

SERIE Nº 153.4

49480824 ALEJANDRO ARBOS GOMEZ 00:45.38 2515.1 2009 CVOLTOR

49610886 AZAHARA LLOMPART PORTAS 00:44.85 2515.2 2010 CNPALMA

45611078 JOAN COLL ESPINOSA 00:43.27 2515.3 2009 CNPALMA

46394224 IRENE TOMAS TOMAS 00:43.07 5015.4 2010 CAMPUSES

55088597 KEVIN POL MATA 00:42.89 2515.5 2009 MASTBAL

46395977 GORKA PEREZ YEBES 00:45.00 5015.6 2009 CNPALMA

41693223 JORDI GRIMALT OBRADOR 00:45.21 2515.7 2009 FELANITX

49481146 AINA BAUZA LLANA 00:45.74 2515.8 2010 FELANITX
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 50 Braza-Crol X <INICIACION> (1)

SERIE Nº 163.5

00471159 CRISTIAN CHOJNACKI 00:42.63 5016.1 2009 CN.INCA

49774485 TOMEU BENNASSAR PAYERAS 00:41.38 2516.2 2009 CNMURO

46397615 MARIA ANGELA BARCELO CASTAÑER 00:40.73 5016.3 2010 SALLE-P

45692293 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ CABELLOS 00:40.31 2516.4 2009 CNPALMA

49864618 LUCA CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA 00:40.31 2516.5 2009 CNPALMA

49611192 PABLO PEREZ VENERO 00:41.24 2516.6 2009 CAMPUSES

49610392 ISABEL BERGAS COMAS 00:41.86 5016.7 2010 SALLE-P

49613168 MANUEL FLORIT CASTILLO 00:42.56 2516.8 2009 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 173.6

46388467 SERGIO PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA 00:39.95 5017.1 2009 CVOLTOR

46390956 DANIEL SERRA MARTINEZ 00:39.40 5017.2 2009 SALLE-P

45696313 GERARD VALLESPIR TORAN 00:37.47 5017.3 2009 CN.INCA

45612770 MARC SANCHEZ BELTRAN 00:35.38 2517.4 2009 MASTBAL

41661630 JORDI COMAS ANDREO 00:35.98 2517.5 2009 CN.INCA

46393247 OLIMPIA BESALDUCH ALVAREZ 00:36.78 2517.6 2010 CNPALMA

41710180 SIMON MORRO KRUEGER 00:39.21 2517.7 2009 CN.INCA

45691485 DANI FERRER GARCIA 00:39.29 2517.8 2009 CN.INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 4 4x25 Braza X <INICIACION> (82)

SERIE Nº 184.1

00848 SALLE-P INICIACION <B>18.2 S.T.INICIACIONSALLE-P

00056 CNPALMA INICIACION18.3 S.T.INICIACIONCNPALMA

00877 CVOLTOR INICIACION18.4 S.T.INICIACIONCVOLTOR

01268 CAMPUSES INICIACION18.5 S.T.INICIACIONCAMPUSES

00848 SALLE-P INICIACION <A>18.6 S.T.INICIACIONSALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 5 4x25 Mariposa X <INICIACION> (78)

SERIE Nº 195.1

00848 SALLE-P INICIACION <B>19.2 S.T.INICIACIONSALLE-P

00877 CVOLTOR INICIACION <A>19.3 S.T.INICIACIONCVOLTOR

00056 CNPALMA INICIACION19.4 S.T.INICIACIONCNPALMA

01243 CN.INCA INICIACION19.5 S.T.INICIACIONCN.INCA

00848 SALLE-P INICIACION <A>19.6 S.T.INICIACIONSALLE-P

00877 CVOLTOR INICIACION <B>19.7 S.T.INICIACIONCVOLTOR
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